
Position First Name Surname Category Overall Time
1 Prue Thomas Ebike Female 06:46.55
2 Roly Dunn Ebike Female 06:59.75
3 Tamara Eggers Ebike Female 07:52.16
4 Ana Russ Ebike Female 08:04.86

1 Paxon Bruce Ebike Male 05:43.15
2 Simon Willis Ebike Male 06:08.80
3 Mark Macdonald Ebike Male 06:34.95
4 Craig Easton Ebike Male 06:50.09

1 Michèle Aebi Masters 1 Female 06:58.75
2 Alice Baker Masters 1 Female 07:04.16
3 Alex La Mexicana Masters 1 Female 08:07.06

1 Jake Boylett Masters 1 Male 06:06.20
2 Chris Read Masters 1 Male 06:06.81
3 James Bartlett Masters 1 Male 06:19.70
4 Alan Newton Masters 1 Male 06:21.05
5 Matthew Hogarth Masters 1 Male 06:34.54
6 Kennedy Stratford Masters 1 Male 06:35.10
7 Innes Meikle Masters 1 Male 06:44.55
8 Josh Bristow Masters 1 Male 06:47.80
9 Thomas Ashley Masters 1 Male 06:51.05

10 Julien Vaillant Masters 1 Male 07:09.06

1 Sandy Vincent Masters 2 Female 06:52.30
2 Angela Broecker Masters 2 Female 07:56.36
3 Mel Barker Masters 2 Female 07:57.70
4 Kathryn Richards Masters 2 Female 09:05.15

1 Corey Russ Masters 2 Male 06:11.95
2 Kevin Toughey Masters 2 Male 06:27.94
3 James Cooney Masters 2 Male 06:33.30
4 Ben Johnson Masters 2 Male 06:56.35
5 Bevan Rudge Masters 2 Male 07:39.60
6 Scott Sigglekow Masters 2 Male 08:06.84
7 Mark Houghton Masters 2 Male 09:20.90

1 Karolyne Dunn Masters 3 Female 07:14.30

1 Kevin Backhouse-Smith Masters 3 Male 06:33.55
2 Euan McIntosh Masters 3 Male 06:56.20
3 Josh Kemp Masters 3 Male 07:15.81
1 Thomas Wahlgren Masters 4 Male 07:48.20

1 Bruno Browne Under 19 Male 05:57.81
2 Eli Robertson Under 19 Male 05:58.26

1 Kegan Ellmers Senior Female 07:09.05



Position First Name Surname Category Overall Time
1 Jamie Bartlett Senior Male 05:49.20
2 Martin Blackman Senior Male 05:57.30
3 Fergus Reynolds Senior Male 06:04.46
4 Ben Harris Senior Male 06:09.65
5 Ryan Morris Senior Male 06:19.00
6 Escher Kelaher Senior Male 06:28.00
7 Francis Cassells Senior Male 06:30.71
8 Jack Greenway Senior Male 06:31.25
9 Liam Fagg Senior Male 06:32.30

10 Taylor Brooker Senior Male 06:37.55
11 Jack Inwood Senior Male 06:40.69
12 Tom Lowther Senior Male 06:42.81
13 Shane OHara Senior Male 06:59.55
14 Jordan Reif Senior Male 07:35.25
15 Jacob Goess Senior Male 08:31.45

Seamus Leahy Senior Male BAD CHIP
Owen Timm Senior Male BAD CHIP
Toby Walker Senior Male BAD CHIP

1 Finley Reid Under 7 Male 11:20.85

1 Arthur Winwood Under 9 Male 08:01.65
2 Jordy Reid Under 9 Male 09:43.00

1 Lucas Wells Under 11 Male 07:01.85
2 Anton Houghton Under 11 Male 07:25.59
3 Isaac Mckee Under 11 Male 07:55.30
4 Elijah Smith Under 11 Male 08:14.79

1 Pippi Taylor Under 13 Female 06:44.70
2 Gabriele Houghton Under 13 Female 07:40.66
3 Scarlett Finch Under 13 Female 08:03.91

1 Lloyd Materman Under 13 Male 06:31.50
2 Ari Johnson Under 13 Male 06:43.55
3 Teo Meiborg Under 13 Male 06:46.21
4 Nicolas Newberry Under 13 Male 06:46.80
5 Oliver McGlashen Under 13 Male 06:50.55
6 Oliver Lee Under 13 Male 06:51.00
7 Francis Mcloughlin Under 13 Male 06:53.46
8 Connor McGlashen Under 13 Male 07:00.75
9 Mick Cahill Under 13 Male 07:13.35

10 Ben McKee Under 13 Male 07:15.71
11 Archie Sigglekow Under 13 Male 08:07.90
12 Cully Elliott Under 13 Male 08:08.51
13 Oliver Smith Under 13 Male 08:22.21

1 Nina McIntosh Under 15 Female 06:34.50
2 Sophie Vincent Under 15 Female 07:10.35
3 Molly Nisbett Under 15 Female 07:37.61
4 Emilie Keefe Under 15 Female 09:13.10

Nova Williams Under 15 Female BAD CHIP



Position First Name Surname Category Overall Time
1 Harley Heyward Under 15 Male 06:02.75
2 Harrison Lee Under 15 Male 06:08.50
3 Kayd Carpenter Under 15 Male 06:28.30
4 Kade Sanders Under 15 Male 06:28.55
5 Seth Jellyman Under 15 Male 06:28.59
6 Jack Scott Under 15 Male 06:38.10
7 Harry Sigley Under 15 Male 06:39.11
8 Dylan Sutherland Under 15 Male 06:42.65
9 Finn Pickering Under 15 Male 06:43.00

10 Riley MacLennan Under 15 Male 06:49.70
11 Harry Milner Under 15 Male 06:52.75
12 Cooper Higgs Under 15 Male 06:54.09
13 Archer Bisdee Under 15 Male 06:56.00
14 Phoenix Lasenby Under 15 Male 06:56.21
15 Corbin Rutledge Under 15 Male 07:01.41
16 Seth Martini Under 15 Male 07:01.95
17 Mark Tappenden Under 15 Male 07:06.01
18 Cooper Girvin Under 15 Male 07:08.85
19 Lucas Ippolito Under 15 Male 07:14.70
20 Reuben Daubney Under 15 Male 07:42.95
21 Koby Grigg Under 15 Male 08:02.90
22 Lockie Saxton Under 15 Male 08:05.36

1 Maddi Harrop Under 17 Female 06:27.85
2 Lucy Kemp Under 17 Female 06:35.96
3 Lucy Vincent Under 17 Female 07:08.55
4 Isla Whitehouse Under 17 Female 07:09.35

1 Tyler Davey Under 17 Male 05:54.00
2 Fin Allen Under 17 Male 05:55.06
3 Lucas Malham Under 17 Male 05:55.14
4 Lochie Bates Under 17 Male 05:57.26
5 Lachie Raymond Under 17 Male 06:11.56
6 Baxter Mosey Reid Under 17 Male 06:22.35
7 Kyle King Under 17 Male 06:26.00
8 Torin Barlow Under 17 Male 06:26.04
9 Reuben Sanders Under 17 Male 06:32.10

10 Mitchell Laird Under 17 Male 06:45.71
11 Jasper Smith Under 17 Male 06:49.50
12 Cohan Strong Under 17 Male 06:56.11
13 Max Boyd Under 17 Male 07:02.16
14 Charlie Whiunui Under 17 Male 07:33.90
15 Darcy Smith Under 17 Male 07:47.66
16 Ttasman Hicks Under 17 Male 07:54.81
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